
E-Quant Consulting LLC 
1592 East 3350 Soutb 
Salt Lake City, Utab 84106 
(801) 541-2272 
e-mail-roger.swenson@prodigy.net 

April 22, 2011 

Via E-Mail and UPS Next Day Delivery 

Julie Orchard 
Utah Public Service Commission 
Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

Re: Docket No. 10-035-124 

Dear Ms. Orchard: 

Enclosed please fmd the E-Quant Consulting LLC signatory page to Public Service Commission Rule R746­
100-16 in tbe Docket No. 10-035-124. 

Please let me know if there is anything else needed in regards this matter. 

Roger Swenson 
Consultant for US Magnesium LLC 

Enclosure 
cc: Service List 

mailto:e-mail-roger.swenson@prodigy.net


CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE 


IN DOCKET NO. 10-035-124 


I have reviewed the Public Service Commission ofUtah Rule R746-100-16 with respect 

to the review and use ofconfidential infonnation and agree to comply with the tenns and 

conditions of said rule in Docket 10-035-124. 

Signa 

'Ko~u Swe..-~~ 

Name (Type or Print) 

LLC 
Employer or Finn 

Business Address 

Party Represented 

y[22-/2. 0 \ \ 

Date Signed I 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 


I hereby certify that on this 22nd day of April 2011, copies of the filing and signatory 
page to Public Service Commission Rule R746-100-16 were sent by email to each of 
the following: 

Janee Briesemeister 

AARP 

98 San Jacinto Blvd. Ste. 750 

Austin TX 78701 

jbriesemeister@aarp.org 


Sharon Bertelsen 

Ballard Spahr LLP 

201 S. Main Street, Ste 800 

Salt Lake City UT 84111 

bertelsens@ballardspahr.com 


Peter J. Mattheis 
Eric J. Lacey 
Brickfield, Burchette, Ritts & Stone 
1025 Thomas Jefferson St. NW 
800 West Tower 
Washington DC 20007 
pjm@bbrslaw.com 
elacey@bbrslaw.com 

Kevin Higgins 

Neal Townsend 

Energy Strategies 

215 S. State St, Suite 210 

Salt Lake City UT 84111 

khiggins@energystrat.com 

ntownsend@energystrat.com 
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Capt. Shayla McNeill 
Karen S. White 
AFLOAIJACL-ULFSC 
139 Barnes Ave, Suite 1 
Tyndall AFB FL 32403 
Shayla. mcneill@tyndall.af.mil 
Karen.white@tyndall.af.mil 

Kurt Boehm 
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 E. 7th St., Suite 1510 
Cincinnati OH 45202 
kboehm@BKLlawfirm.com 

Stephen F. Mecham 
Callister Nebeker & McCullough 
10 East South Temple Suite 900 
Salt Lake City UT 84133 
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 

Gary A. Dodge 
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 W. Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City UT 84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 

mailto:gdodge@hjdlaw.com
mailto:sfmecham@cnmlaw.com
mailto:kboehm@BKLlawfirm.com
mailto:Karen.white@tyndall.af.mil
mailto:mcneill@tyndall.af.mil
mailto:ntownsend@energystrat.com
mailto:khiggins@energystrat.com
mailto:elacey@bbrslaw.com
mailto:pjm@bbrslaw.com
mailto:bertelsens@ballardspahr.com
mailto:jbriesemeister@aarp.org


Holly Rachel Smith Arthur F. Sandack, Esq. 
Hitt Business Center IBEW Local 57 
3803 Rectortown Road 8 East Broadway, Ste 411 
Marshall VA 20115 Salt Lake City UT 84111 
holly@raysmithlaw.com asandack@msn.com 

Stephen J. Baron Ryan L. Kelly 
J. Kennedy & Associates Kelly & Bramwell, PC 
570 Colonial Park Drive, Suite 305 11576 South State Street Bldg. 203 
Roswell GA 30075 Draper UT 84020 
sbaron@jkenn.com ryan@kellybramwell.com 

F. Robert Reeder 
William J. Evans 

Bruce Plenk Vicki M. Baldwin 
Law Office of Bruce Plenk Parsons Behle & Latimer 
2958 N St Augustine PI 201 S. Main St. Suite 1800 
Tucson AZ. 85712 Salt Lake City UT 84111 
bplen k@igc.org bObreeder@parsonsbehle.com 

bevans@parsonsbehle.com 
vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 

Gerald H. Kinghorn 
Jeremy R. Cook Alex Duarte 
Parsons Kinghorn Harris, P.C. Qwest Law Department 
111 East Broadway, 11th Floor 310 SW Park Avenue, 11th Floor 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 Portland OR 97205 
Ghk@pkhlawyers.com Alex. Duarte@qwest.com 
jrc@pkhlawyers.com 

Yvonne Hogle 
Mark Moench Sonya L. Martinez 
David Taylor Betsy Wolf 
Rocky Mountain Power Salt Lake Community Action Program 
201 South Main, Suite 2300 764 South 200 West 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 Salt Lake City UT 84101 
yvonne. hogle@pacificorp.com smartinez@slcap.org 
mark.moench@pacificorp.com bwolf@slcap.org 
dave. taylor@PacifiCorp.com 
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mailto:asandack@msn.com
mailto:holly@raysmithlaw.com


Gloria Smith 
Sierra Club 
85 Second Street, Second floor 
San Francisco CA 94105 
gloria.smith@sierraclub.org 

Sarah Wright 
Sophie Hayes 
Utah Clean Energy 
917 2nd Ave 
Salt Lake City UT 84103 
sarah@utahcleanenergy.org 
sophie@utahcleanenergy.org 

Paul Proctor 
Asst Attorney General 
Utah Committee of Consumer Services 
Heber M. Wells Bldg, 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 
pproctor@utah.gov 

Chris Parker 
William Powell 
Dennis Miller 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Bldg, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 
ChrisParker@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov 
DennisMiller@utah.gov 

Steve W. Chriss 
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 
2001 SE 10th Street 
Bentonville AR 72716-0550 
stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com 
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Mike Legge 
Roger Swenson 
US Magnesium LLC 
238 North 2200 West 
Salt Lake City UT 84106 
mlegge@usmagnesium.com 
roger.swenson@prodigy.net 

Cheryl Murray 
Dan Gimble 
Michele Beck 
Utah Committee of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 
cmurray@utah.gov 
dgimble@utah.gov 
mbeck@utah.gov 

Patricia Schmid 
Felise Thorpe Moll 
Asst Attorneys General 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Bldg, 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 
pschmid@utah.gov 
fthorpemoll@utah.gov 

Randy N. Parker 
Leland Hogan 
Utah Farm Bureau Federation 
9865 South State St. 
Sandy UT 84070 
rparker@fbfs.com 
leland.hogan@fbfs.com 

Steve Michel 
Western Resource Advocates 
409 E. Palace Avenue, Unit 2 
Santa Fe NM 87501 
smichel@westernresources.org 

mailto:smichel@westernresources.org
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Charles R. Dubuc, Jr. Nancy Kelly 
Western Resource Advocates Western Resource Advocates 
150 South 600 East, Suite 2A 9463 N. Swallow Rd. 
Salt Lake City UT 84102 Pocatello ID 83201 
rdubuc@westernresources.org n kelly@westernresources.org 

es· is_
Roger Swenson 
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